

IOWA NAHRO 2025 Annual Conference

March 24, 2025 - March 26, 2025

West Des Moines Marriott

1250 Jordan Creek Parkway $^{\sim}$ West Des Moines, IA 50266 Please complete a registration for each attendee. Registrations and payment must be postmarked by

February 28, 2025. Registrations will not be accepted without payment.

Please type or print clearly. Or	ne registration per person.
Name:	
Agency:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
CONFERENCE FEES by 2/28/2025: (Please check)	
\$375 – Iowa NAHRO Member	\$450 – non-lowa NAHRO Member
\$200 – Maintenance Track, Wednesday, March 26, 20	25 Only
After 3/1/2025 FEES INCREASE TO:	
\$475 – Iowa NAHRO Member	\$550 – non-lowa NAHRO Member
🔲 \$300 – Maintenance Track, Wednesday, March 26, 20	25 Only
No Registrations will be accepted after 3/14/2025 , email r	gnxiiha@qwestoffice.net if you need approval for case
by case.	
Please email rgnxiiha@qwestofffice.net by 12/31/24	_
One-Day Sampling Tech Refresher Course (<u>All Day Mo</u> r	nday, March 24, 2025 8 am to 4 pm)
Expected Sessions for 2025:	
Ask the Attorney	Updates on HOTMA, NSPIRE & HIP

Ask the Attorney	Updates on HOTMA, NSPIRE & HIP
Popular Round Table Discussions	Portability Billing, Reporting & Best Practices
FSS Track	Maintenance Only Track
Two Year Tool/eVMS	Bridging the Generational Divide
Customer Service	Iowa Landlord Tenant Law
Fair Housing	Navigating the Benefits Cliff
Community Action Agencies – How to use more?	Human Trafficking Awareness
ED101 – Strategic Planning	Capital Fund/Epic
Annual/5 Year Submissions	Mental Health Basics

DON'T MISS OUT ON THE BENEFITS AND SERVICES PROVIDED TO YOU BY IOWA NAHRO

Become a member today! www.ianahro.org

HOTEL INFORMATION:

West Dest Moines Marriott

1250 Jordan Creek Parkway ~ West Des Moines, IA 50266 (515)267-1500 or (866)202-9771

Special Room Rate is \$137.00 plus tax

Book your group rate for Iowa Chapter of NAHRO March 2025

If calling hotel direct @ (515)267-1500, please ask for the Iowa NAHRO room block.

NOTE: Room block expires March 3, 2025

PLEASE SEND REGISTRATIONS WITH PAYMENTS PAYABLE TO "IOWA NAHRO"
BY February 28, 2025 to:

Iowa NAHRO
c/o Tami McMichael
PO Box 663
Carroll, IA 51401

PAYMENT MUST BE SUBMITTED WITH YOUR REGISTRATION

Cancellations must be received in writing to rgnxiiha@qwestoffice.net by Friday, February 28, 2025 to be refunded less a \$50.00 cancellation fee.

NO CANCELLATION REFUNDS AFTER Friday, February 28, 2025.

REPLACEMENTS

Need to email Tami McMichael prior to conference for approval at rgnxiiha@gwestoffice.net

PHOTO/VIDEO DISCLAIMER

By registering for the 2025 Annual Iowa NAHRO Conference, you agree that your image/voice recording may be used at any time, without further notification, for printed materials, web sites, social media, live-streaming, webcasts and other marketing and educational purposes.

ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE EMAIL TAMI MCMICHAEL rgnxiiha@qwestoffice.net or 712-792-5560